AeMER

& 1000 FLHEARKR M
PEERARSIIHFTELRE (24a®R) , B, 4FF 15 FU4MEX:
Rt K AEH 8 1 1 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 1t

1 153 | 167 | 184 | 204 | 224 | 250 | 280 | 371 | 426 | 497 | 596
1 370 | 405 | 446 | 494 | 564 | 630 | 718 | 882 [1,013[1,216](1,472
3 599 | 656 | 722 | 80 | 924 |1,055(1,211{1,455|1,687(2, 0252, 461
4 B69 | 952 |1,04811,163(1,326(1,506(1,746|2,064 |2, 4122, 8913, 524
5 13,153 |1,263(1,392|1,545|1,763 |2, 007|2,314|2,711{3,191]3,815(4, 663
6 1,485|1,629(1,796]1,995]2,263|2,570|2, 9523, 4414, 0404, 8255, 002
7 1,834 |2,013102,222 |2, 469 |2,792(3,166] 3,629 | 4,214|4,943{5,902|6,138
8 2,201|2,418{2,670[2,969 3,349 |3,795|4,345|5,034]5,90216,138 |6, 382
9 2,588 |2,R44 3,143 (3,496 (3,938 |4,459]5,102 |5, 302 |6, 138 |6, 382]5, 595
10 2,994 (3,292 (3,640 |4, 0524,558|5,161{5,502|6,1386,382|5,595|4,672
11 3,42113,763 | 4,163 |4,637(5,21215,902{6,138 |6, 382 |5, 595|4,672]|3, 608
12 3,870|4,259 [4,7145,253|5,902|6,138 6,382 | 5,595 |4, 6723, 608{2, 396
13 4,34114,779|5,293]5,902 |6, 13816, 382|5,595]4, 672 |3, 608 | 2, 3962, 487
14 4,8365,327|5,902|6,138|6,382(5,595|4,672]3, 6082, 3962, 4872, 582
15 5,356|5,902]6,138]6,382|5,595(4,672|3,608|2, 3962, 487 (2, 58212, 680
16 5,902|6,138]6,382(5,595|4,672|3,608|2, 3062, 487 |2, 582 |2, 680(2,783
17 6,138 | 6,382|5,59514, 6723, 608 |2, 396 | 2, 487 {2, 582 |2, 680 | 2, 783 |2, 889
18 6,382 (5,595]4,672|3,608|2,396|2,487 2,582 |2, 680]2, 7832, 889 3,000
19 5,595(4,672|3,608]2,396|2,487|2,582|2, 68012, 7832, B89 |3, 000

20 4,672(3,608|2,396|2,487 2,582 (2, 680|2,783|2, 8893, 000

1 3,608 |2,396|2, 48712, 5822, 6802, 7832, 889 |3, 000

n 1,396 2,487 |2, 5822, 680 |2, 783 |2, 885 | 3, 000

13 2,487|2,582 |2, 680)2,783 (2,889 13, 000

24 2,58212,68012,783|2,889 3, 000

25 2,680|2,783 |2, 889 |3, b0

26 2,783{2,889 3, 000

27 2,889 | 3,000

28

3, oog




PERRERD LEEELRE (SR, kb, SBF 15 % To0ms:

RYEEER /£ 0 1 ) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 153 ] 167 | 184 | 203 | 224 | 249 | 279 | 370 | 424 | 4ve | s95
1 369 | 404 | 445 | 493 | 563 | 628 | 714 | 880 |1.000(1,213[1, 468
3 598 | 654 | 720 | 798 | 922 [1,05241,207|1,451 |1, 6822, 01912, 454
4 366 | 949 |1,045(1,159]1,322|1,502|1,741 2, 059 |2, 405 |2, 882 |3, 514
5 1,149 11,260 {1,388 1,540 {1,758 2,001 | 2,307 |2, 704 |3, 181}3, 804 |4, 649
§ 1,480 (1,624 |1,791,1,989 2,257 2,563 (2,944 )3, 431 |4, 028 |4, 8115, B8s
7 1,829 |2, 007(2,215|2, 4622, 784 | 3,156 |3, 618 | 4,202 | 4,929 |5, 8856, 120
B 2,19512,411|2,663|2,96113,340 | 3,784 |4, 3325, 019 | 5, 885 (6, 1205, 364
9 2,580 |2,8363,13413,486|3,926{4,447 | 5,087 |5, 885 {6, 120 | 6, 364 |5, 578
10 2,986 (3,282 |3,629{4,040 4,545 5,146 5,885 | 6,120 | 6, 364] 5, 578 | 4, 656
11 3,411|3,752{4,15114,624 5,198 | 5,885 {6,120 6, 364 |5, 578 | 4, 636 | 3, 502
12 3,859 14,246 (4,700 | 5,238 |5, 885 [ 6,120] 6, 364 | 5, 578 | 4, 656 | 3, 502 {2, 382
13 4,329 (4,766 5,278 | 5,885 |6, 1206, 364 |5, 578 | 4, 656 | 3,592 | 2, 382 |2, 475
14 4,822 |5,312}5,885 6,120 |6, 364 |5, 578 | 4,656 | 3,592]2, 38212, 4752, 572
15 5,341 5,885 |6,1206,364 {5,578 | 4,656 | 3,592 |2, 382 | 2,475 |2, 572]2, 673
16 5. 885|6,120 |6, 364 |5, 578 4,656 3,592 |2, 38212, 475 |2, 572 {2,673 | 2,778
17 6,1206,364 | 5,578 | 4,656 | 3,592 (2,382 (2,475|2, 572 | 2,673 |2, 778 | 2, 887
18 6,364 |5,578 |4,6563,592|2, 382 |2,475|2,572 |2, 673 2,778 | 2,887] 3, 000
19 5,578 |4,65613,592|2,382}2,475(2,572|2,673 |2, 778 | 2, 887 | 3, 000
20 4,6563,592 2,382 | 2,475 {2,572} 2,673 2,778 } 2, 887 | 3, 000
21 3,592 |2,382(2,475(2,572 |2, 673(2,778 | 2,887 | 3, 000
22 2,382|2,475|2,572| 2,673 |2, 778 | 2, 887 | 3, 000
23 2,47512,51212,673]2, 778 | 2, 887 | 3, 000
24 2,572(2,673 2,778 | 2,287 3, 000
25 2,673 (2,778 |2, 8873, 000
26 2,778 (2,887 3, 000
27 2,887{3, 000
18 3,000




